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Classement Run&Bike 13 km Scratch

N° Dossard Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Lic.
1 317 VALCARCEL Aubry VALCARCEL Esteban 00:49:45

2 302 DUHAMEL Arthur CHAUFOUR Yann 00:51:31

3 333 EL YOUSFI Medhi EL YOUSFI Abderrazah 00:54:30

4 330 CRIBELLE Cyril FUSER Marc 00:54:47

5 332 DAUZATS David MELET Thibaut 00:55:41

6 331 CHESNEAU Amael CHESNEAU Solal 00:58:36

7 308 FORESE Valentin FORESE Eric 00:59:07

8 301 MANTON Eliott MICHEL Antoine 00:59:24

9 327 DARNON Severin VERRIER Jeremy 01:01:33

10 322 PREVOT Remi MAY Raphael 01:02:08

11 309 MONBRUN Florent REFFAY Emilie 01:03:47

12 307 DEVORA Camille GLAUDE Jerome 01:05:06

13 321 LEQUIN Jacques LEQUIN Marie 01:05:14

14 314 TRIBUT Florian DARROT Amandine 01:06:23

15 325 TRASTET Céline TRASTET Damien 01:06:42

16 328 MIDROIT Louis MIDROIT Arthur 01:07:33

17 304 LE GAL Dominique ROUZIES Amelie 01:08:37

18 326 JOULIE Mathilde OLEA Dylan 01:10:53

19 312 MOUTAUX Anne MARRON Guillaume 01:11:05

20 315 AMPEN Dimitri LE LOUER Loic 01:12:47

21 316 AMPEN Helene LE LOUER Mathilde 01:12:51

22 313 MIDROIT Pierre Marie CADE Francois 01:13:08

23 305 DELNATTE Fabien ROSSONI Cédric 01:13:30

24 310 SOLER Quentin SOLER Jose 01:13:43

25 303 BENCHIMOL Philippe BENCHIMOL Alice 01:13:56

26 324 CODRON Julien BIRAGUE Alexis 01:15:59

27 311 MERTENS Guillaume ARABET Pierre 01:16:02

28 306 RINALDI Damien RINALDI Thomas 01:17:55

29 320 DEBRAY Nouzha BESSY Marine 01:23:28

30 323 CANEVESE Bertrand MEDRANO Chloé 01:25:02

31 318 ALBY Solange PLOMBAT  Anne-Marie 01:27:55

32 329 PARRA ESTIVALS Marie HIERSO Magalie 01:35:46

Classement Run&Bike 13 km Mixte

N° Dossard Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Lic.
1 309 MONBRUN Florent REFFAY Emilie 01:03:47

2 321 LEQUIN Jacques LEQUIN Marie 01:05:14

3 314 TRIBUT Florian DARROT Amandine 01:06:23

4 325 TRASTET Céline TRASTET Damien 01:06:42

5 326 JOULIE Mathilde OLEA Dylan 01:10:53

6 312 MOUTAUX Anne MARRON Guillaume 01:11:05

7 303 BENCHIMOL Philippe BENCHIMOL Alice 01:13:56

8 323 CANEVESE Bertrand MEDRANO Chloé 01:25:02

Classement Run&Bike 13 km Féminin

N° Dossard Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Lic.
1 304 LE GAL Dominique ROUZIES Amelie 01:08:37

2 316 AMPEN Helene LE LOUER Mathilde 01:12:51
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3 320 DEBRAY Nouzha BESSY Marine 01:23:28

4 318 ALBY Solange PLOMBAT  Anne-Marie 01:27:55

5 329 PARRA ESTIVALS Marie HIERSO Magalie 01:35:46

Classement Run&Bike 23 km Scratch

N° Dossard Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Lic.
1 785 RIVALS Eric MIQUEL Nicolas 01:19:31

2 764 DEBRAY Sylvain BERNOU Jérome 01:24:40

3 770 GOUVENOU Pierre AMSALEG Vincent 01:26:09

4 782 IDRISSA Ouildane IDRISSA Mohamed 01:27:33

5 752 MARQUEZ Laurent MOUISEL Etienne 01:27:43

6 756 BAUCHET Julien BUCHET Damien 01:31:29

7 766 TAN Solène LADU Nathan 01:31:58

8 760 UGOLIN Sébastien LAMOTTE Thomas 01:32:12

9 753 TOSOLINI Francis DESCOUBES Yan 01:32:39

10 778 LARTIGUE Clémence JAMMES Robin 01:32:48

11 765 LABOUILLE Stephane AGUERA Damien 01:35:03

12 777 DU BAC Vincent MAUBERGER Axel 01:35:53

13 779 NAILI Rachid FABBRO Stephane 01:36:44

14 772 LETEVE Stéphane MORLIER Nicolas 01:38:02

15 733 MANTON Luc SIMONA Cedric 01:39:08

16 762 LAGROUE Lucas PIERRE / RAUX Raux / Pierre 01:39:13

17 759 SIGUIER Franck POISSON Julien 01:40:49

18 775 TOURNIER Jérôme URIEN Nicolas 01:43:11

19 787 KNOBLOCH Adrien HACHIN Simon 01:43:48

20 711 TORBIERO Florian MC CAMBRIDGE Paul 01:44:17

21 743 WILLEMSE Cyprien BAILLIET Adrien 01:44:34

22 738 RAKOTONIRAINY Andoniaina CLAVE Patrice 01:45:08

23 726 MARCO Christophe BRUN Olivier 01:45:43

24 747 ALLEMAN Philippe DESCHAMP Bruno 01:46:02

25 761 NAYRAGUET Lucas GARCON Pierre 01:46:42

26 750 DAVID Jacques BULFONI Alain 01:47:40

27 715 DUEZ Camille PEREZ Olivier 01:47:52

28 740 ESTEVE Jérémy ALLAIN Matteo 01:48:25

29 724 BES Christophe PROVOST Pierre 01:48:28

30 737 LIABOEUF Romain RAHIER Anaëlle 01:48:36

31 703 COCHARD Damien ESTRADE Guillaume 01:49:20

32 749 CARRERE Pierre GIRAULT Ciska 01:50:15

33 716 CHARRON Stephan MILOUA Alexandre 01:50:28

34 795 ABOU Ali Manya ZOUBERT El Habib 01:50:41

35 789 DRUART Pierre MARON Julien 01:51:28

36 751 JACQUART Yann JACQUART Bruno 01:52:53

37 705 RODRIGUEZ Stéphane SARAFIAN Jean-maurice 01:53:01

38 727 VERNIER Cédric ROBERT Nathaël 01:53:04

39 792 MARTRES Sebastien REBINGUET Nadja 01:56:41

40 771 PREVOT Gregoire LAGROUE Michel 01:56:44

41 710 PRAT Clément PRAT Marine 01:57:05

42 758 ALLIER Guillaume CARRIERE Sebastien 01:59:45

43 734 MARQUETTE Daisy NOUGAROLLES Fabien 02:00:00

44 746 CHABERT Frédéric LECOUTRE Pierre 02:00:34

45 791 DUPUY Loic BLANCHARD Jean Louis 02:01:06

46 793 SPERANDIO Mathieu BORDEAU Florian 02:01:40

47 790 VIEULES Laurent BLONDEY Luc 02:01:47

48 725 QUARANTA David GOUX Mickael 02:01:51

49 723 ORMAZABAL ARISTEGUI Esther RIVES Natacha 02:02:14

50 780 RAYMOND David LETOURNEUR Olivier 02:02:29

51 720 DAUGAS Jeremy ETCHEPARE Jean Baptiste 02:02:57
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52 763 FAURE Ludovic FONTANIER Maxime 02:03:01

53 704 GISBERT Jérémy ASTRIOUD Guillaume 02:03:25

54 757 PONS Pascal SANS Philippe 02:03:27

55 784 NOUGUIER Vincent AUBOURG David 02:03:33

56 744 LEWANDOWSKI Nicolas BAT Fabrice 02:03:44

57 714 LASSARTESSE Elodie LEMERLE Eva 02:03:47

58 788 BENCHIMOL Nathalie BENCHIMOL Jean Marc 02:03:50

59 707 DELBOUYS Vincent AUDELAN Olivier 02:04:04

60 774 JAVOUREZ Ugo WANTZ Eliot 02:04:34

61 701 BELLOUARD Dorian OULD Clara 02:04:42

62 709 COUTOULY Damien DARENNE Rémy 02:05:12

63 754 MIOTTO Frédéric MIOTTO Florence 02:06:15

64 776 FLECHELLE Benoit BARDO GUTIERREZ Laura 02:06:21

65 731 NOUVEL Lea DOUBRERE Baptiste 02:08:05

66 745 THERON Caroline PASCUAL Alexandre 02:08:23

67 722 DAGUERRE Emmanuel COLOMBARD Frederic 02:08:32

68 735 CARBONNE Christophe HEBRARD  Gilles 02:08:35

69 741 CUCCHI Vincent BENTATA Thomas 02:08:47

70 781 CASTELLA Alain CASTELLA Marie-dominique 02:09:20

71 773 HEWISON Thomas MARTIN-HOUSSART Dorian 02:11:55

72 713 FISSORE Jérémy BERNOCCO Gaêtan 02:13:38

73 742 COURTADON Richard ARNAL Frédéric 02:14:27

74 702 HOYBEL Sébastien LEINEKUGEL LE COCQ Romain 02:15:42

75 768 LAFFONT Pascal PANIS Ladislas 02:17:04

76 755 BOUNOUBA Mansour POMMIER Sébastien 02:17:29

77 717 TESTA Jean Baptiste LEWANDOWSKI Frederic 02:18:37

78 767 LLAREUS Guillaume SORROCHE Grégory 02:18:45

79 730 FABRICE HALIN Fabrice REDOULES Virginie 02:21:27

80 718 ROCA-GILLODES Agathe GILLODES Nicolas 02:22:03

81 732 GARCIA Frédéric PRIEUR Romain 02:22:35

82 769 LOURMIERE Thomas PANIS Lubin 02:22:55

83 708 TERRATS Stéphanie NOUXET Denis 02:23:01

84 728 RAULINE Vania MOURGAPAMODELY Laurent 02:25:12

85 736 DAMIANO Luc VIANES Marc 02:26:35

86 719 CALMETTES Caroline SEGONDS Ariane 02:27:21

87 783 LAMY Simon TIBALDI Marion 02:28:13

88 748 LABORIE-MANTON Stéphanie BESSIERE Yolaine 02:30:39

89 739 FLOUREUX Carine FLOUREUX Alain 02:38:44

90 729 LAURET Albert CIPRIAN Henri 02:40:24

Classement Run&Bike 23 km Mixte

N° Dossard Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Lic.
1 766 TAN Solène LADU Nathan 01:31:58

2 778 LARTIGUE Clémence JAMMES Robin 01:32:48

3 715 DUEZ Camille PEREZ Olivier 01:47:52

4 737 LIABOEUF Romain RAHIER Anaëlle 01:48:36

5 749 CARRERE Pierre GIRAULT Ciska 01:50:15

6 792 MARTRES Sebastien REBINGUET Nadja 01:56:41

7 710 PRAT Clément PRAT Marine 01:57:05

8 734 MARQUETTE Daisy NOUGAROLLES Fabien 02:00:00

9 788 BENCHIMOL Nathalie BENCHIMOL Jean Marc 02:03:50

10 701 BELLOUARD Dorian OULD Clara 02:04:42

11 754 MIOTTO Frédéric MIOTTO Florence 02:06:15

12 776 FLECHELLE Benoit BARDO GUTIERREZ Laura 02:06:21

13 731 NOUVEL Lea DOUBRERE Baptiste 02:08:05

14 745 THERON Caroline PASCUAL Alexandre 02:08:23

15 781 CASTELLA Alain CASTELLA Marie-dominique 02:09:20
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16 730 FABRICE HALIN Fabrice REDOULES Virginie 02:21:27

17 718 ROCA-GILLODES Agathe GILLODES Nicolas 02:22:03

18 708 TERRATS Stéphanie NOUXET Denis 02:23:01

19 783 LAMY Simon TIBALDI Marion 02:28:13

20 739 FLOUREUX Carine FLOUREUX Alain 02:38:44

Classement Run&Bike 23 km Féminin

N° Dossard Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Lic.
1 723 ORMAZABAL ARISTEGUI Esther RIVES Natacha 02:02:14

2 714 LASSARTESSE Elodie LEMERLE Eva 02:03:47

3 719 CALMETTES Caroline SEGONDS Ariane 02:27:21

4 748 LABORIE-MANTON Stéphanie BESSIERE Yolaine 02:30:39

Classement Trail 13 km Scratch

N° Dossard Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Lic.
1 273 GIREN Malo 00:48:28 FFSU

2 47 STEPHAN Hugo 00:48:45

3 280 FOURMENT Julien 00:50:04 FFSU

4 217 ALLIX Sven 00:50:11

5 259 YOUSSOUFFI Hamza 00:54:03 FFSU

6 268 BAK Suzanna 00:54:15 FFSU

7 275 BOURDA Pierre 00:54:42 FFSU

8 287 TIRCAZES Florian 00:55:06 FFSU

9 271 ARTUSO Robin 00:55:23 FFSU

10 253 GIJBELS Alexander 00:56:20 FFSU

11 243 LARZUL Gwladys 00:56:23

12 54 BERBIZIER Valentin 00:56:34

13 238 LE GOFF Wilfried 00:57:07

14 244 GRENET Joan 00:57:13

15 249 LONCAN Sylvain 00:58:20

16 281 BONNECAZE Pierre 00:58:31 FFSU

17 55 BROSSIER Robin 00:58:53

18 229 CHAIGNEPAIN Axel 00:59:12

19 227 THABUY Valentin 00:59:58

20 294 PACAUD Elie 01:01:28 FFSU

21 237 TRAISNEL Frédéric 01:02:11

22 241 PLASSART Piérig 01:02:49

23 297 LEPVRIER Pierre 01:03:38 FFSU

24 246 LEBRETON Alban 01:03:44

25 49 SARINI Jeremy 01:04:35

26 291 BOULEAU Enselme 01:05:59 FFSU

27 286 REGNIER Julie 01:06:41 FFSU

28 261 MOUSQUES DIT CABANOT Sacha 01:06:56 FFSU

29 256 BOYRIE Erwan 01:07:06 FFSU

30 272 MALHERBES Mathilde 01:08:13 FFSU

31 201 SALVETTI Cynthia 01:08:17

32 279 BRUS Ema 01:08:20 FFSU

33 206 MANSOURI Kamel 01:08:31

34 258 ROY DE BELLEPLAINE Elise 01:08:34 FFSU

35 300 BERTROU Julie 01:08:36

36 250 GAUTRY Simon 01:09:11

37 53 CONDIS Sebastien 01:09:20

38 218 RORATO Didier 01:09:39

39 220 FARRUGIA Thomas 01:10:08
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40 262 CHUBERRE Nora 01:10:13 FFSU

41 278 LEMENAJOUR Nathan 01:10:49 FFSU

42 266 PY Ronald Maxime 01:10:57 FFSU

43 223 DAUTIGNY Clément 01:11:14

44 234 CRINER Bertrand 01:11:32

45 216 DA ROS Manon 01:11:35

46 251 DELCOURT Antoine 01:11:47 FFSU

47 242 LACAZE Daniel 01:12:37

48 284 MOREAU Marilou 01:13:04 FFSU

49 211 VAILLANT Fabrice 01:13:16

50 214 KURTKOWIAK Roman 01:13:19

51 52 SIRVEN Julie 01:13:22

52 248 BLANC Marianne 01:13:36

53 210 DREUMONT Evann 01:14:02

54 276 MANUS Alexander 01:14:18 FFSU

55 202 BUALA Laurie 01:14:27

56 236 FARRUGIA Marie 01:14:42

57 224 MILAN Mathilde 01:14:50

58 225 ADELINE Thierry 01:14:58

59 247 BLANC Emmanuel 01:15:04

60 50 THIECHART Martine 01:15:13

61 51 THECHART Patrick 01:15:14

62 56 BROSSIER Marielle 01:15:23

63 240 DAVAILLES Eleen 01:15:45

64 48 DELACROIX Thierry 01:16:14

65 245 BONNET Christian 01:16:37

66 298 BUTET Julien 01:17:13

67 215 JACQUIN Anne 01:17:17

68 239 DAVAILLES Florence 01:17:23

69 283 SANGUINITI Lisa 01:17:25 FFSU

70 219 LAVAL Matthieu 01:18:15

71 265 NAULLEAU Miliana 01:18:57 FFSU

72 203 CENDRES Emmanuel 01:19:08

73 288 BREHON Lysa 01:19:21 FFSU

74 207 DELAVAUD Elise 01:19:23

75 296 BADIQUE Ambre 01:20:12 FFSU

76 293 ALLAM Zineb 01:20:13 FFSU

77 274 RAMBAUX Luce 01:20:22 FFSU

78 226 HUG Alexandre 01:21:21

79 228 LAPLAGNE Sébastien 01:21:38

80 212 LOUSTEAU Maurine 01:21:41

81 252 PETRUZZI Juliette 01:21:49 FFSU

82 213 MAISONNEUVE Yves 01:23:19

83 290 D'HAESE PEREZ LANDA Ines 01:24:30 FFSU

84 264 ESCARTIN Paloma 01:25:25 FFSU

85 285 VEGA Chloe 01:25:27 FFSU

86 270 CAUSSE Laurene 01:25:35 FFSU

87 269 TETARD Jeanne 01:25:45 FFSU

88 260 PATTIER Valentin 01:26:23 FFSU

89 295 LAMAZE Julie 01:29:01 FFSU

90 257 ROMEO Lucille 01:29:42 FFSU

91 209 MURCIANO Laetitia 01:30:12

92 221 COLLES Alexandre 01:30:46

93 255 MATILLAT Marie Amelie 01:33:03 FFSU

94 204 PETIT Chantal 01:33:09

95 292 KELLER Melanie 01:35:01 FFSU

96 282 RAFIAKARANA Laeticia 01:36:16 FFSU

97 263 ROZIERS Jeanne 01:38:51 FFSU

98 208 LAVOCAT Michel 01:46:13



Page 6 de 815/10/2023 17:20

99 233 PELLERIN Sarah 01:50:16

100 254 VERNEUIL Julie 01:55:03 FFSU

101 289 LIBOUREL Mariette 01:55:27 FFSU

102 232 DUMAS Angela 01:56:51

Classement Trail 13 km Féminin

N° Dossard Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Lic.
1 268 BAK Suzanna 00:54:15 FFSU

2 243 LARZUL Gwladys 00:56:23

3 286 REGNIER Julie 01:06:41 FFSU

4 272 MALHERBES Mathilde 01:08:13 FFSU

5 201 SALVETTI Cynthia 01:08:17

6 279 BRUS Ema 01:08:20 FFSU

7 258 ROY DE BELLEPLAINE Elise 01:08:34 FFSU

8 300 BERTROU Julie 01:08:36

9 262 CHUBERRE Nora 01:10:13 FFSU

10 216 DA ROS Manon 01:11:35

11 284 MOREAU Marilou 01:13:04 FFSU

12 52 SIRVEN Julie 01:13:22

13 248 BLANC Marianne 01:13:36

14 202 BUALA Laurie 01:14:27

15 236 FARRUGIA Marie 01:14:42

16 50 THIECHART Martine 01:15:13

17 56 BROSSIER Marielle 01:15:23

18 240 DAVAILLES Eleen 01:15:45

19 215 JACQUIN Anne 01:17:17

20 239 DAVAILLES Florence 01:17:23

21 283 SANGUINITI Lisa 01:17:25 FFSU

22 265 NAULLEAU Miliana 01:18:57 FFSU

23 288 BREHON Lysa 01:19:21 FFSU

24 207 DELAVAUD Elise 01:19:23

25 296 BADIQUE Ambre 01:20:12 FFSU

26 293 ALLAM Zineb 01:20:13 FFSU

27 274 RAMBAUX Luce 01:20:22 FFSU

28 212 LOUSTEAU Maurine 01:21:41

29 252 PETRUZZI Juliette 01:21:49 FFSU

30 290 D'HAESE PEREZ LANDA Ines 01:24:30 FFSU

31 264 ESCARTIN Paloma 01:25:25 FFSU

32 285 VEGA Chloe 01:25:27 FFSU

33 270 CAUSSE Laurene 01:25:35 FFSU

34 269 TETARD Jeanne 01:25:45 FFSU

35 295 LAMAZE Julie 01:29:01 FFSU

36 257 ROMEO Lucille 01:29:42 FFSU

37 209 MURCIANO Laetitia 01:30:12

38 255 MATILLAT Marie Amelie 01:33:03 FFSU

39 204 PETIT Chantal 01:33:09

40 292 KELLER Melanie 01:35:01 FFSU

41 282 RAFIAKARANA Laeticia 01:36:16 FFSU

42 263 ROZIERS Jeanne 01:38:51 FFSU

43 233 PELLERIN Sarah 01:50:16

44 254 VERNEUIL Julie 01:55:03 FFSU

45 289 LIBOUREL Mariette 01:55:27 FFSU

46 232 DUMAS Angela 01:56:51

Classement Trail 23 km Scratch
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N° Dossard Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Lic.
1 561 FOUCHER Sacha 01:33:02 FFSU

2 573 ROGE  David 01:34:13 FFSU

3 574 ROGE  Gerard 01:37:05 FFSU

4 567 POITOU Merlin 01:44:13 FFSU

5 531 BOYER Benjamin 01:44:31

6 517 FLAMANT Mathis 01:46:00

7 519 PFAAB Kilian 01:46:13

8 521 EIBENBERGER David 01:47:42

9 562 ESTRADE Jean Loup 01:47:43 FFSU

10 530 CHEVALLIER Guillaume 01:50:21

11 564 MAHE Maiwen 01:51:49 FFSU

12 577 Vaillant Baptiste 01:51:54 FFSU

13 502 REIJNEVELD Jon 01:55:47

14 576 DOUZIECH Nicolas 01:56:47 FFSU

15 566 PIERSON Lucien 01:56:48 FFSU

16 540 ROBERT CALDINI Mathilde 01:56:49

17 509 PECHERIC Roman 01:56:55

18 527 BELLOIR Jean-marc 01:57:21

19 565 RORATO Matteo 01:57:32 FFSU

20 524 MARTIN Henri 02:00:16

21 538 BOUTONNET Jerome 02:02:34

22 575 BURTIN Lilly 02:04:07 FFSU

23 520 LE BIHAN Herve 02:04:47

24 503 PERRIN Alix 02:05:36

25 543 MARTY Florence 02:05:42

26 537 RHACHIDE Jerome 02:06:08

27 522 GONTARD Stephane 02:06:29

28 505 CALVAYRAC Mathieu 02:06:32

29 536 SPINELLI Pierre 02:09:56

30 571 BLANCHARD Lou 02:10:52 FFSU

31 516 DAMBRINE Fabien 02:11:12

32 534 DEMARTHEAUX Olivier 02:11:39

33 504 GUERIN Victor 02:16:34

34 506 LEONARDON Damien 02:16:50

35 535 OGER Nathan 02:18:02

36 526 VALENZA Florian 02:18:23

37 523 PASET Laurent 02:19:05

38 563 RECOUVREUR Pierre 02:19:55 FFSU

39 513 PALLUEAU Boris 02:21:31

40 501 GUEDON Julien 02:21:51

41 525 MUNERET Julien 02:21:56

42 512 POUIL Jérôme 02:22:11

43 514 DUREUIL Alexis 02:22:22

44 539 CAMPILLA Jerome 02:23:10

45 510 BONTEMPS Sebastien 02:24:35

46 528 BESSE Martin 02:26:18

47 529 LABORDE Julien 02:28:10

48 508 PELISSOU Patrice 02:32:12

49 511 GUILLOU Mathis 02:34:08

50 518 FANCHINI Isa 02:39:08

51 515 LESOURD Marine 02:40:19

52 568 DONZEL Cedric 02:43:50 FFSU

53 569 BEGUET Mathis 02:43:55 FFSU

54 507 DUPOUY Romain 02:45:43

55 541 GILLEN Remi 02:47:18

56 542 CHARAMNAC Sandrine 02:47:26

57 532 DI CLEMENTE Florence 02:48:36

58 533 HUMBERT Marceline 02:48:41
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Classement Trail 23 km Féminin

N° Dossard Nom 1 Nom 2 Temps Lic.
1 564 MAHE Maiwen 01:51:49 FFSU

2 540 ROBERT CALDINI Mathilde 01:56:49

3 575 BURTIN Lilly 02:04:07 FFSU

4 543 MARTY Florence 02:05:42

5 571 BLANCHARD Lou 02:10:52 FFSU

6 518 FANCHINI Isa 02:39:08

7 515 LESOURD Marine 02:40:19

8 542 CHARAMNAC Sandrine 02:47:26

9 532 DI CLEMENTE Florence 02:48:36

10 533 HUMBERT Marceline 02:48:41


